Communications Systems - PRA-AD604 Amplifier, 600W 4-channel
PRA-AD604 Amplifier, 600W 4-channel
PRAESENSA
u Flexible power partitioning across all channels
u Low power consumption and heat loss
u Full supervision with integrated fail‑safe
redundancy
u Digital signal processing per channel

Weight (kg) 8.10 kg
Weight (lb) 17.90 lb
Ordering information
PRA-AD604 Amplifier, 600W 4-channel
Network connected, DC powered, 4‑channel, 600 W
power amplifier with integrated additional spare
channel (max. 600 W) and DSP functions.
Order number PRA-AD604 | F.01U.325.043
F.01U.399.142
Accessories
PRA-EOL End-of-line device
Device for loudspeaker line integrity supervision in
Public Address and Voice Alarm applications.
Order number PRA-EOL | F.01U.325.045 F.01U.403.686
PRA-EOL-US End-of-line device
Device for loudspeaker line integrity supervision in
Public Address and Voice Alarm applications.
Order number PRA-EOL-US | F.01U.393.422
Services
EWE-PRAMP4-IW 12 mths wrty ext Praes Amp 4 ch
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-PRAMP4-IW | F.01U.387.316
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002